Karta produktu

Szybkoztgczka CN-B

2X0,5-4mm drut/linka (opk.

50szt)

Numer katalogowy: CN-B24

Grupa

Prad znamionowy (A)
Szerokos¢ [W] (mm)
Wysokos¢ [H] (mm)
Gtebokos¢ [D] (mm)
Kolor

Materiat wykonania
Marka

Opakowanie zbiorcze
Certyfikaty
Producent_nazwa
Producent_adres e-mail

Producent_adres pocztowy

Szybkoztgczka

32

12,4

14,5

20,5

Szary

Tworzywo sztuczne
Elektro

50

CE
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info@inqgtrade.pl
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